
3
0
7
4
3

MEMORANDUM

The City of
OKLAHOMA CITY

Council Agenda
Item No.XI. E

8/29/2023

 

TO: Mayor and City Council

FROM: Craig Freeman, City Manager

Ordinance on final hearing (emergency) recommended for approval (five affirmative votes 
required for approval) (SP-574) establishing a Special Permit to operate Use Unit 8300.33, 
Drinking Establishments: Sitdown, Alcohol Permitted in the PUD-422 Planned Unit 
Development, Urban Design Overlay, and Twenty Third Street Uptown Corridor Overlay 
Districts, 2125 NW 23rd Street. Ward 2.

Applicant: 
Emmanuel Kpogeh 

Purpose:
The purpose of this request is to allow a smoking lounge with mixed beverages.

Background: 
On July 13, 2023, the Planning Commission recommended approval of the application.

Protests:
None

Previous Action:
The Ordinance was introduced August 1, 2023 and set for final hearing August 29, 2023. 
Appropriate notice was published and mailed. 

Review:
Planning Department

Recommendation: Ordinance be adopted.


